1r torneo BePadel / One Padel en Padelarium Gava

Fecha/lugar

14/03/25 21:30
Pista 4

14/03/25 21:30
Pista 3

14/03/25 22:20
Pista 4

14/03/25 22:20
Pista 3

14/03/25 23:10
Pista 3

14/03/25 23:10
Pista 4

Local

Juan Paillacar
Marcos Pavon

Jorge Marin
Dani Soriano

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Victor Redondo Pifia
David Marin Lopez

Juan Paillacar
Marcos Pavon

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

1/1

Resultado

7-9

39

9-7

9-5

9-5

6-9

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo B

Visitante

Victor Redondo Pifia
David Marin Lopez

Ricard Roca
David Amaya

Juan Paillacar
Marcos Pavén

Jorge Marin
Dani Soriano

Jorge Marin
Dani Soriano

Victor Redondo Pifia
David Marin Lopez
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